

KASHI VISHWESHWAR ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, PIMPLE GURAV
FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 to 2024-25

Sr. No.	Sections	1st Inst. DATE : 15th June TO 20 TH July 2023		All students	All students	Total Fee for New student
		New Admissions	Old Students			
1	PRE-PRIMARY	6,400	5,200	5,200	4,300	15,900
2	PRIMARY (Std I)	7,900	7,900	6,700	5,600	20,200
3	PRIMARY (Std II)	7,900	6,700	6,700	5,600	20,200
4	PRIMARY (Std III to VII)	8,700	7,500	7,400	6,300	22,400
5	SECONDARY (STD VIII)	9,200	9,200	7,900	6,700	23,800
6	SECONDARY (STD IX & X)	9,200	8,000	7,900	6,700	23,800

Note : 1) Admission form fees Rs. 250/-

- 2) Admission Fees of Rs. 1200/- will be applicable to std 1st and 2nd std. new
- 3) Refundable deposits of Rs.20,000/- will be applicable (only for new admissions)
- 4) Monthly late fees of Rs.50/- will be applicable, If fees are not paid within schedule time.

PRINCIPAL

S. S. Parde

Kashi Vishweshwar English Medium School
 S. No. 71, Pimple Gurav, Pano-411 061

74

KASHI VISHWESHWAR ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, PIMPLE GURAY, PUNE-411061

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026, 2026-27

Sections	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total Fees	5% Concession Amount	After 5% Concession Amount
Payment Schedule	15/06/2025 - 20/07/2025	15/08/25 - 20/09/25	15/11/25- 20/12/25	Total Fees	5% Concession Amount	After 5% Concession Amount
PRE-PRIMARY	6,325.00	5,980.00	4,600.00	16,905.00	845.00	16,060.00
PRIMARY (Std I)	13,300.00	7,700.00	5,850.00	26,850.00	1,343.00	25,507.00
PRIMARY (Std II)	8,300.00	7,700.00	5,850.00	21,850.00	1,093.00	20,757.00
PRIMARY (Std III to VII)	9,400.00	8,580.00	6,400.00	24,380.00	1,219.00	23,161.00
SECONDARY (STD VIII)	15,000.00	9,100.00	6,900.00	31,000.00	1,550.00	29,450.00
SECONDARY (STD IX & X)	10,000.00	9,100.00	6,900.00	26,000.00	1,300.00	24,700.00

S. S. Pimple

PRINCIPAL

Kashi Vishweshwar English Medium School
S. No. 71, Pimple Guray, Pune-411 061